
キッズ ５０ｍ タイムレース決勝(2組) 
【1組】(    -1.8   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 93   髙野 蒼希 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.20 

2 [ 1] 96   渡辺 真麻 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.22 

3 [ 4] 103   阿部 倭士 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.60 

4 [ 6] 104   鴫原亜沙美 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.68 

5 [ 5] 106   菅原 揮音 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 10.20 

 
[ 2] 87   加藤 俊弥 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) DNS 

【2組】(    -1.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 6] 108   二瓶 希帆 4 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 8.43 

2 [ 2] 139   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 8.96 

3 [ 3] 132   金田 武也 4 ( さ さ は ら ) 9.29 

4 [ 4] 141   五十嵐愛樹 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.48 

5 [ 5] 134   神永 千夏 4 ( さ さ は ら ) 9.52 

 
 

総合 
1   108   二瓶 希帆 4 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 8.43(-1.9) 

2   139   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 8.96(-1.9) 

3   93   髙野 蒼希 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.20(-1.8) 

4   96   渡辺 真麻 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.22(-1.8) 

5   132   金田 武也 4 ( さ さ は ら ) 9.29(-1.9) 

6   141   五十嵐愛樹 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.48(-1.9) 

7   134   神永 千夏 4 ( さ さ は ら ) 9.52(-1.9) 

8   103   阿部 倭士 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.60(-1.8) 

 
 

キッズ １００ｍ タイムレース決勝(7組) 
【1組】(    -1.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 97   根 本  悠 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.57 

2 [ 2] 84   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.64 

3 [ 4] 98   佐藤 喬也 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.07 

4 [ 5] 99   渡辺 晃祐 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.56 

5 [ 6] 149   渡辺有夢樹 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.65 

【2組】(    -2.7   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 117   梅津 祁良 5 ( 七ヶ宿レーシングクラブ ) 14.66 

2 [ 4] 107   山 田  輝 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.41 

3 [ 2] 100   工藤 琉生 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.84 

 
[ 5] 101   藤田 悠舜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) DNS 

 

【3組】(    -1.3   ｍ) 

1 [ 2] 86   石井 怜美 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.37 

2 [ 4] 131   鈴木 萌加 5 ( さ さ は ら ) 16.31 

3 [ 3] 85   瀬戸 悠理 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.55 

4 [ 5] 109   髙野 充菜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 18.59 

【4組】(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 138   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.71 

2 [ 3] 137   松井 里花 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.80 

3 [ 5] 140   五十嵐華愛 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.40 

4 [ 2] 111   岡田 瞳子 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.74 
 

【5組】(    -1.2   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 130   廣 瀬  大 6 ( さ さ は ら ) 14.89 

2 [ 2] 112   三浦 爽太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.11 

3 [ 3] 105   菅原 海音 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.66 

【6組】(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 102   佐藤 己朗 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 12.90 

2 [ 5] 88   斎藤 柊輝 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.19 

3 [ 2] 94   野口 悠太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.78 

4 [ 4] 129   金田 剛征 6 ( さ さ は ら ) 15.37 
 

【7組】(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 91   佐藤 菜々 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.98 

2 [ 6] 110   櫛田 千陽 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.49 

3 [ 3] 90   伊藤 優理 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.60 

4 [ 2] 95   渡辺 和花 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.26 

5 [ 5] 133   神永 千尋 6 ( さ さ は ら ) 16.85 

 
 

総合 
1   102   佐藤 己朗 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 12.90( 0.0) 

2   88   斎藤 柊輝 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.19( 0.0) 

3   97   根 本  悠 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.57(-1.9) 

4   84   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.64(-1.9) 

5   117   梅津 祁良 5 ( 七ヶ宿レーシングクラブ ) 14.66(-2.7) 

6   138   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.71( 0.0) 

7   94   野口 悠太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.78( 0.0) 

8   130   廣 瀬  大 6 ( さ さ は ら ) 14.89(-1.2) 



キッズ １０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 8] 135   鴫原爽之介 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:39.42 

2 [ 7] 105   菅原 海音 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:43.58 

3 [ 2] 99   渡辺 晃祐 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:43.66 

4 [ 1] 139   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:58.74 

5 [10] 85   瀬戸 悠理 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:03.87 

6 [ 3] 100   工藤 琉生 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:08.60 

7 [ 9] 91   佐藤 菜々 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:09.54 

8 [ 5] 107   山 田  輝 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:15.42 

9 [ 6] 109   髙野 充菜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:17.63 

 
[ 4] 101   藤田 悠舜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) DNS 

 
 

キッズ ８０ｍＨ 決勝 
(    +0.5   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 130   廣 瀬  大 6 ( さ さ は ら ) 15.53 

2 [ 4] 131   鈴木 萌加 5 ( さ さ は ら ) 29.18 

 
 

キッズ ４００ｍＲ 決勝 
1 [2] 福 島 大 T C  A ( 102 佐藤 己朗 6 97 根 本  悠 5 84 曲山 純平 5 88 斎藤 柊輝 6 ) 54.78 

2 [3] 福 島 大 T C  B ( 110 櫛田 千陽 6 138 成田 朱里 5 90 伊藤 優理 6 86 石井 怜美 5 ) 60.45 

3 [4] 福 島 大 T C  C ( 111 岡田 瞳子 5 112 三浦 爽太 6 139 成田 光志 3 105 菅原 海音 6 ) 63.02 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



キッズ（３・４年） 走幅跳 決勝 
1 [11] 108   二瓶 希帆 4 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m61  0.0 

 
2 [ 2] 93   髙野 蒼希 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m12 -1.2 

 
3 [ 4] 139   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m10 +0.7 

 
4 [ 9] 132   金田 武也 4 ( さ さ は ら )  3m08 +1.2 

 
5 [ 5] 141   五十嵐愛樹 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m00  0.0 

 
6 [ 3] 103   阿部 倭士 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m71  0.0 

 
7 [ 7] 96   渡辺 真麻 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m62  0.0 

 
8 [ 6] 106   菅原 揮音 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m56  0.0 

 
9 [ 8] 104   鴫原亜沙美 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m55 -0.9 

 

 
[ 1] 87   加藤 俊弥 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) DNS 

 

 
[10] 89   鈴木 希琉 4 ( 福 島 大 T C ) DNS 

 
 
 

 

キッズ（５・６年） 走幅跳 決勝 

 
[20] 102   佐藤 己朗 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  5m28 -1.0 

 
 [21] 112   三浦 爽太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m50 -1.2 

 

 
[ 1] 84   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m47 -0.3 

 

 
[ 2] 97   根 本  悠 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m38 -0.2 

 

 
[ 8] 117   梅津 祁良 5 ( 七ヶ宿レーシングクラブ )  4m36 -1.3 

 

 
[25] 91   佐藤 菜々 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m34  0.0 

 

 
[24] 90   伊藤 優理 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m23  0.0 

 

 
[18] 88   斎藤 柊輝 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m22 +0.2 

 

 
[19] 94   野口 悠太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m08  0.0 

 

 
[27] 110   櫛田 千陽 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m00 +0.1 

 

 
[15] 138   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m98  0.0 

 

 
[17] 129   金田 剛征 6 ( さ さ は ら )  3m98  0.0 

 

 
[16] 140   五十嵐華愛 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m75 -1.5 

 

 
[26] 95   渡辺 和花 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m74 -0.5 

 

 
[ 9] 136   尾形 侑紀 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m70 -3.0 

 

 
[23] 133   神永 千尋 6 ( さ さ は ら )  3m52  0.0 

 

 
[11] 86   石井 怜美 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m44  0.0 

 

 
[ 3] 98   佐藤 喬也 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m41  0.0 

 

 
[14] 137   松井 里花 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m40 -0.2 

 

 
[ 4] 99   渡辺 晃祐 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m39  0.0 

 

 
[ 7] 107   山 田  輝 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m30 -0.6 

 

 
[10] 85   瀬戸 悠理 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m19  0.0 

 

 
[ 5] 100   工藤 琉生 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m16  0.0 

 

 
[12] 109   髙野 充菜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m86 -0.3 

 

 
[ 6] 101   藤田 悠舜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  DNS 

 

 
[13] 111   岡田 瞳子 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  DNS 

 

 
[22] 105   菅原 海音 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  DNS 

 
 
 

 

 
 


